PROPELLER/ROTOR LOGBOOK

PROPELLER MODEL 2AF 34C 55- NO HUB SERIAL # 728	598
	ケベ
MANUFACTURER MCALEY BLADE SERIAL # 5787	F-0
DATE OF MANUFACTURE	
LOW HIGH	
FEATHER REVERSE	
OWNER NAME RICK FRANKLIN CORP	
ADDRESS KU INCLUSTRIAL WAY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LEBANON, OR. 97355	

MAINTENANCE & SERVICE HISTORY

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description Of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
10 DEC	-1991 Co	moleten 16	W HR INSPECTION -	SMUOTHER NICKS
		FILTER IS 16	on sinworty co	word of men ware
			1	
5-20-9	4 100 lu	inep- gan	and airweithy	4 1601757717
	Holdes		JANEAR LU	(HET (10)26)
8-28-95	1605.3 DE	ESSED PROP	TO REMOVE NICKS How	il Junberl
9-1-95	Inspicted	Rux I/A/W	+· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4£ P 5448212459
and	found ale	worthy	Head with 791283	1.7
				1
NOTE: En	nter Compliance V	/ith All Applicable FA	A A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On	Pages 11-16

MAINTENANCE & SERVICE HISTORY

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description Of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
33000	Holdos 1786,9	UNK	McCauley Propeller Model 2A34C55 In Re-Seal # 2 Blade, Piston and Cylinder, service with new Red Dye Oil, Perform v. Time and Date TSO UNK 3-30-2000	Perform Leak Test, risual inspection only

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11-16

MAINTENANCE & SERVICE HISTORY

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description Of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
1/6/0	40665 180	225 F G1+8	y that this prop	as ben inspected
	JALL B	no pools in	see for an werfort	ernined to se
	in on Ato	ofthy con	1710- 3/la tot	58598778
		/		, ,
1/2/03	140/12 18	14,2 Conda	4/ 100 h inspecting,	3,5 Date,
7-7-	I certify	that to	evop. Las been into	GOV I/A/L
	9 100 400	r inspection.	was determined to	to be in al
	ATTHORY	by SOLOTHIS	- 3/0/h ADP 585	28758
NOTE: Er	nter Compliance W	/ith All Applicable FA	A A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On	Pages 11-16

MAINTENANCE & SERVICE HISTORY

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description Of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
4-1-06	1246 × 1980.0	I cartifith	1 11 16 11 11	oneto + wer determinal
		to be in aire	benthy condition this dat	· / NUM PHESTIDBISITED
<i>5</i> -23	-07 Da66s		I imp. completed this date	, , , , ,
		insp. + med do	termined to be in airworth IN PHOSIG703317 IP	groupition this date.
NOTE: Er	nter Compliance W	/// /ith All Applicable FA/	A A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On I	Pages 11-16

MAINTENANCE & SERVICE HISTORY

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul Description		Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers	
6-7-08	Nobbs 2	138.2 Punual	insp. completed this date - contif that this peop much inspection to was d and itim this date of the	pw FAR 43	
		Dogeralia Di	contify that this peop	ottor his four map.	
		T. F. 11 0 C. 11	must inspection t was d	etermined to be	
		air worth ==	nd this date In Me	W DTPSDYSOTA IP	
			7,		

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11-16

McCauley Propeller	
Model - 2AF34C55-NO/S-84FF-0	
Hub Serial - 728598	
Blade Seriels - 1.K55435YS 2.K55470YS	
Overheul and Recondition. Comply with zyglo inspection and N	lagnaflux,
and eddy current inspect as need be Check angles, track, and t	
Replace all parts that need be at this time. Etch, alodine and Rej	
and trim. Install 2 alcohol boots. Comply with AD Notes as follows	
AD 2003-13-97 - Amend# 29-13219 Propoller not applicable per Serial #	
AD 2005-14-81 - Amend# 30=14166 Propeller not applicable per Serial #	
AD 00-10-03 - Amend# 39-386 Impact Propeller Beriel is 1972 year	p ř
AD 71-18-02 - Amend # 38-1274 Previously complied with	
AD 77-13-17 - Amend # 39-2943 Imperted no applicable	
AD 91-15-04 - Amend# 98-7087 Oil filled at overheul	
I Cartily that the Aircraft antilor component identified above was	
repaired and inspected in accordance with surrent FAA regulations	
and found aireorthy for return to service. Pertinent Details are on the	
at this agency under WOR20468 DATE (\$703/2006 REVISED	
Later Special	
(Jalus VI/al))	

TSO - D

1230 NW Perimeter Way FAA R.S. FQ6R544N

Troutdaile, CR 97080 583-667-8865

9-1-08 2145.8 Hobos 0.0 spnott =

n

NOTE: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11-16

1	VAL AVIONICS LTD. (503)370-9429 H	Right Prop obbs: 2202.0	N7803R S PMOH: 327.8	Date: 10-1-2009 TTP: 4073.8	
	Performed a 100 hour in appendix (d) as a guide. Tand was determined to be Mike Ward 573944410 l	his propeller has	been inspected in accordan	service manual and FAR 43 ace with a 100 hour inspection	s on
	FliteWing Inc.	Right Prop Hobbs: 227	N7803R	Date: 10/2/2011 .8 TTP: 4142.8	
	Performed a 100 h appendix (d) as a grand was determined Mike Ward 573944	uide. This propelle	er has been inspected in acc	Beech service manual and FAR 43 cordance with a 100 hour inspection	
NOTE: Ente	er Compliance With All Ap			lletins On Pages 11-16	

F.#	riitewing inc.	Right Prop Hobbs: 2293.5	N7803R S PMOH: 419.3	Date: 2/12/2013 TTP: 4165.3	-
C(Da	appendix (d) as a grand was determined	uide. This propeller has	s been inspected in accordant	service manual and FAR 43 nce with a 100 hour inspection	s on
<u> </u>	1	1		1	
	FliteWing Inc.	Right Prop Hobbs: 71.2	N7803R S PMOH: 510.5	Date: 4/18/2014 TTP: 4256.5	
 	Performed a 100 hour appendix (d) as a guide and was determined to Mike Ward 57394441	 e. This propeller has be be airworthy. 	en inspected in accordance	ervice manual and FAR 43 with a 100 hour inspection	

63.9

FliteWing Inc.

Right Prop
Hobbs // 2 18

N7803R S PMOH: 510.5 Date: 5/27/2015 TTP: 4298.\

Performed a 100 hour inspection on this propeller using the Beech service manual and FAR 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection tures and was determined to be airworthy. tation Mike Ward 573944410 IA MOWAN pers Date: 7/1/2017 N7803R Right Prop FliteWing Inc. TTP: 4352.0 SPMOH: 606.0 Hobbs: 166.7 Performed a 100 hour inspection on this propeller using the Beech service manual and FAR 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be airworthy. Mike Ward 573944410 IA <

SER	FliteWing Inc. RIG	HT prop	Date: 7/18/2018	0
	3280 25 th St. SE		PO Box 13047	
LET	Salem, OR. 97302		Salem, OR. 97309	
	Tach: 213 SPMOH: 65:	2.3 N7803R	TTP: 4398.3	
Date	Performed a 100 hour inspect 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This process and was determined to the second seco	his propeller has been inspected	Beech service manual and FAR d in accordance with a 100 hour	res tion ers
	This aircraft and/or componen current FAA regulations and is a M Ward 573944410 IA	t identified above was repaired of opproved for return to service only f	or inspected in accordance with or the work accomplished.	
1 1		1		

Date: 2/14/2020

3280 25th St. SE PO Box 13047 Salem, OR. 97302 Salem, OR. 97309 Tach: 265.5 SPMOH: 704.8 N7803R TTP: 4450.8 atures Performed a 100 hour inspection on this propeller using the Beech service manual and FAR Station Da 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour nbers inspection and was determined to be airworthy. This aircraft and/or component identified above was repailed or inspected in accordance with current FAA regulations and is approved for return to service only for the work accomplished. M Ward 573944410 IA

FliteWing Inc. RIGHT prop

SEF

AIRCRAFT, EN	IGINE, PROPELLER, ROTO	R, OR APPLIANCI	E Make	_ Model	Ser. N	lo
AD NO. & REV. DATE	SUBJECT	DATE AND HOURS AT COMPLIANCE	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	ONE- TIME RECURR- ING	NEXT COMP DUE DATE/ HRS, CYCLES	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE AND NUMBER
68-10-03						
71-18-02				 - - 		·
77-13-17	NAZ	5 rop				782732
77-24-04	N/7 2 oil filled hub	installed	1/4 th Brup	X	OE.	782732
					<u> </u>	

and the second s

FliteWing Inc. RIGHT prop 3280 25th St. SE

Salem, OR. 97302 Tach: 270.4 SPA

Tach: 270.4 SPMOH: 709.7

N7803R

Date: 4/16/2021 PO Box 13047 Salem, OR. 97309

TTP: 4455.7

Performed a 100 hour inspection on this propeller using the Beech service manual and FAR 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be airworthy.

This aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired or inspected in accordance with current FAA regulations and is approved for return to service only for the work accomplished.

M Ward 573944410 IA

FliteWing Inc. RIGHT prop

3280 25th St. SE Salem, OR. 97302

Tach: 286.1 SPMOH: 725.4

N7803R

Date: 5/1/2022 PO Box 13047

PO Box 13047 Salem, OR. 97309

TTP: 4471.4

Performed a 100 hour inspection on this propeller using the Beech service manual and FAR 43 appendix (d) as a guide. This propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be airworthy.

This aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired or inspected in accordance with current FAA regulations and is approved to return to service only for the work accomplished.

M Ward 573944410 IA

Overal